ST. THOMAS FORANE CHURCH

Dharmaram College, Bangalore - 56002
Tel.: 080 43702482
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Dear Brothers, Sisters and loving children,

Let us actively take part in the 'Valiyanombu' by attending Holy Qurbana, confession, reading the Bible,
doing acts of charity, praying for Covid patients and Way of the Cross.

Sundays at 5.30 pm (Inside the Church); Fridays after 6.00 pm Holy Qurbana (around the Church)

Date Day Wards & Convents Time
- St. Xavier Ward; S H Ward, ] P Nagar;
19-02-2021 | Friday AIphon iEhay -l HOE) After 6.00 pm H. Qurbana
21-02-2021 |Sunday | St. Thomas Ward; Basania (St. Martha's Convent) 5.30 pm

St. Francis Assisi Ward; St. Joseph's Ward,
Lakkasandra; Sanjeevana (S. H. Study House)

28-02-2021 |Sunday | St. Alphonsa Ward; Savina Sisters 5.30 pm

Holy Trinity Ward; Don Bosco Ward, Madiwala;
Shanthi Dham (S.H. Juniorate)

07-03-2021 | Sunday | St. Sebastian Ward; Holy Family (CHF) 5.30 pm
St. Pauls Ward, Chickadugodi; Infant Jesus Ward

Jayanagar; Precious Blood (Jyothidhan)

St. Jude Ward, BTM; St. Mary’s Ward, Thavarakere;
Jnanodhaya (CMC)

St. Chavara Ward; St. George Ward, Wilson Garden;
FDSHJ (St. Chavara Krupalaya)

St. John's Ward, St. Mariam Thresia Ward;
Sannidhana (SABS)

26-03-2021 | Friday | Holy Family Ward; St. Joseph's Ward, Adugody After 6.00 pm H. Qurbana

NB: It is obligatory to fast and abstain on Vibhoothi Thirunal & Good Friday
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26-02-2021 | Friday After 6.00 pm H. Qurbana

05-03-2021 | Friday After 6.00 pm H. Qurbana

12-03-2021 | Friday After 6.00 pm H. Qurbana

14-03-2021 | Sunday 5.30 pm

19-03-2021 | Friday After 6.00 pm H. Qurbana

21-03-2021 | Sunday 5.30 pm
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For regitsration contact: 9449551446 (Shinto Mathew) /
9483960398 (Mr. Johnson)
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Students Bible Quiz
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Christina Tess Joe  Naina Elizabeth Jose Maria Catherine Eby Roshna Shabu

Catechism Annual-Exam
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Parish News
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Upcoming Events

March 12,13, 14 Marriage Preparation Course
March 28 Sun Palm Sunday: 6.30 am Blessing of Palms, Procession, Holy Qurbana
March 29, 30,31 Holy Week Preparation & Confession (6 pm — 8.30 pm)

April 1 Thu Maundy Thursday - 5.30 pm Solemn Holy Qurbana

April 2 Fri Good Friday 7 am Passion service, 5.30 pm - Way of the Cross-Inside the church compound
April 3 Sat Holy Saturday 6.30 am Holy Service, Holy Qurbana 6.00 pm, Easter Vigil 08.30 pm

April 4 Sun Easter Sunday 7 am, 9 am, 11.00 am, 6.00 pm Holy Qurbana

April 9, 10, 11 Marriage Preparation Course
April 24 Sat. First Holy Communion 4 pm - Mar Sebastian Adayanthrath



